
Last Name First Name Assignment Title Email Address

Mathias Chris All counties Assistant Director cmathias@csufresno.edu

Buchholz Jennifer All Counties Program Development Manager cmathias@csufresno.edu

Katz Emily All counties Program Operations Manager ekatz@csufresno.edu

Baxley Amabel Parenting for Permanency 

College

Workforce Development Specialist abaxley@csufresno.edu

Buchholz Jennifer CCC, Solano jbuchholz@csufresno.edu

Cortez Ventura SM, SC Workforce Development Specialist venturacortez@csufresno.edu

Luque Renee Marin, Napa,

Sonoma

Workforce Development Specialist rluque@csufresno.edu

Riley Adreanna SB, SC, Monterey Workforce Development Specialist ariley@csufresno.edu

Enright Samyalisa All counties Curriculum & Evaluation Specialist lenright@csufresno.edu

Stoner Chelsea San Francisco Workforce Development Specialist TBD

King Gloria All counties Trainer gloriak@csufresno.edu

Giorgio Angela Registration Registration Coordinator agiorgio@csufresno.edu

Mock Rachel Plans & schedules trainings 

on ATPs, Generates 

quarterly

reports

Program Coordinator PPC, Marin, Sonoma, Napa, CCC, 

Solano and All Regional except Core

rmock@csufresno.edu

Ramsell Cynthia Flyers, Newsletter,

Branding, Social Media

Communications Coordinator cramsel@csufresno.edu

So'Brien Shallen Oversees coverage

and training room needs

Training Operations Supervisor ssobrien@csufresno.edu

Tottenham Natalie Plans & schedules trainings 

on ATPs, Generates 

quarterly

reports

Program Coordinator San Francisco, Alameda, San Benito, 

Monterey, Santa Cruz, San Mateo,  Santa Clara andCore

ntottenham@csufresno.edu

Malabanan Bernadette All counties Event Planning Coordinator bmalabanan@csufresno.edu

Guthrie Teresa Fiscal Assistant teresaguthrie@csufresno.edu

Kiernan Noel Fiscal Analyst baafiscal01@gmail.com

Stapp Kim Fiscal Coordinator kstapp@csufresno.edu

Bassi Sukhraj Training Assistant sbassi@csufresno.edu

Chai Kayla Training Assistant kchai@mail.fresnostate.edu

Miller Courtney Training Assistant comiller@csufresno.edu

Santos Karla PPC Training Assistant (Temporary) karsantosppctemp@gmail.com

Rodeback Glenys Training Assistant glenysr@csufresno.edu

Ruud Stephanie Training Assistant sruud@csufresno.edu

Verrey Pam Training Assistant smtpsouthernta@gmail.com

Fiscal/Admin

Training Room Coverage

Bay Area Academy - External Contact List Main Phone Line: (510) 271-0951

As of January, 2019

Management

Specialists

Trainer

Operations

mailto:cmathias@csufresno.edu
mailto:cmathias@csufresno.edu
mailto:ekatz@csufresno.edu
mailto:abaxley@csufresno.edu
mailto:venturacortez@csufresno.edu
mailto:rluque@csufresno.edu
mailto:ariley@csufresno.edu
mailto:lenright@csufresno.edu
mailto:gloriak@csufresno.edu
mailto:agiorgio@csufresno.edu
mailto:rmock@csufresno.edu
mailto:cramsel@csufresno.edu
mailto:ssobrien@csufresno.edu
mailto:ntottenham@csufresno.edu
mailto:bmalabanan@csufresno.edu
mailto:teresaguthrie@csufresno.edu
mailto:baafiscal01@gmail.com
mailto:kstapp@csufresno.edu
mailto:sbassi@csufresno.edu
mailto:kchai@mail.fresnostate.edu
mailto:comiller@csufresno.edu
mailto:karsantosppctemp@gmail.com
mailto:glenysr@csufresno.edu
mailto:sruud@csufresno.edu
mailto:smtpsouthernta@gmail.com


Direct Line Cell

(510) 271-0951 ext. 107 (510) 220-4318

(510) 388-2441

(510) 271-0951 (559) 679-4320

(510) 861-6420

(510) 388-2441

(415) 810-5257

(661) 304-3154

(831) 254-1045

(925) 640-4695

TBD

510) 917-7772

(831) 818-7044

(510) 271-0951 ext. 114 (510) 334-3010

(510) 271-0951 ext. 115

(510) 271-0951 ext. 110 (510) 967-5039

(510) 271-0951 ext. 118

(510) 271-0951 ext. 116

(510) 271-0951 ext. 101

(510 271-0951

(510) 271-0951 ext. 103

(916) 801-2062

(510) 467-2406

(510) 364-4645

(831) 915-5756

(510) 271-0951 ext. 105 (925) 895-2947

(408) 505-7503
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